
S1339 S1339

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S1339/1 ABIGAIRI DAMIANI FESTO F

S1339/2 ADVENTINA JONACE COSMA F

S1339/3 AIDA CHARLES EMANUEL F

S1339/4
AILETH RAURENT 

NSHOBEIRWE
F

S1339/5 AMINA SAID DAUDI F

S1339/6 ANCHIRA MODEST FREDINAND F

S1339/7 FAITH PRUDENSI MYANGI F

S1339/8
HURUMA ALFRED 

SILIVISITER
F

S1339/9 JENETH GODSON KAFUBA F

S1339/10 NABASA KASHAIJA DOMITIAN F

S1339/11
NYAKATO CHRISTOPHER 

DEZIDERY
F

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

21

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

3 0

20 II

23 III

25

11 4 5 0 0

0

2 4 6

II

13 8 11 3 0

18 II

17 I

18 II

III

22 III

25 III

17 I

25 III

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

35

20

15

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

KYERWA BRIGHT STAR  

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'F'



S1339/12
NYANGOMA CHRISTOPHER 

DEZIDERY
F

S1339/13 REHEMA RINUS DEOGRATIAS F

S1339/14 REWINA RENATUS JOSEPHAT F

S1339/15
THELEZA MULINDWA 

BINAMUNGU
F

S1339/16 ABINEL PATRICK ALCHARD M

S1339/17 AIDANI EDWINE GODWINE M

S1339/18 AKIREI ELNESTI ALIFREDI M

S1339/19 ANTIDIUS KAIJAGE LAURENT M

S1339/20
ATOSHA LESSBONETH 

KAKULIMA
M

S1339/21 CASBETH CLAVERY MARCO M

S1339/22 DAVID VIATUS LEONARD M

S1339/23 DEDANI ISACKA BYAMUNGU M

S1339/24 EPISON JOVIN BWAHAMA M

S1339/25 ERICK DEUS KILINYEBESA M

S1339/26
ERIMERECK EMMANUEL 

NGATULILE
M

S1339/27 FABIUS JUSTUS LEOPORD M

S1339/28 HAMUDUNI DAUDA MUSSA M

S1339/29 HASSAN SHAHIDU JOHN M

S1339/30 JONSONI GEOFREY RICHARD M

31 IV

28 IV

23 III

20 II

24 III

20 II

24 III

11 I

31 IV

21 II

23 III

15 I

13 I

15 I

10 I

17 I

18 II

14 I

14 I

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' BIBLE -'A'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'C' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'C' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'C'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'C'



S1339/31 LAMECK DAUSON POLICE M

S1339/32
LAVIUS RAURENT 

NSHOBEIRWE
M

S1339/33 LINUS ROBERT GOZIBERT M

S1339/34 NAMALA JANTUS MASESA M

S1339/35 SIMON MALAKI MABUBI M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 2.71
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 35 0
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

14

Kagera examination results

25 III

14 I

11 I

25 III

12 I

35

35

CLEAN

35

35

35

35

3.71

4.57

GPA

3.86

2.63

2.54

1.89

35

35

35

35

35

35 35

35 35

35 35

35

KAGERA

KYERWA

SAT

35

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

35

DIV I

13

DIV II

8

DIV III

11 0

DIV 0

3

DIV IV

REG

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'B'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'A'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' BIBLE -'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D' BIBLE -'A'

SAT

35

35

ABSENT

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

035 35

35 35

35

35 35

35

35

PASS

25

33

34

35

26

9

14

34

18

33

Grade C (Good)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

BIBLE KNOWLEDGE

COMMENTS

Grade D (Satisfactory)

35

35

Grade B (Very good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade C (Good)

4.23

2.31

4.29

3.00


